eedham
Public Schools

Needham School Committee
November 2, 2021 6:30 p.m.

Broadmeadow School Performance Center

Next School Committee Meeting: November 16, 2021

Broadcast on the Needham Channel municipal and HD channels, live stream at: https://needhamchannel.org

Meeting accessible for Public Comments via Zoom:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87932480204?pwd=WnkwQTVLZnZwc0lrbzZLQIBLcU00Zz09

Passcode: 444278 Or One tap mobile : US: +13126266799

6:30 p.m.
6:40 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

6:55 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

Public Comments

School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates

Superintendent’s Comments

Consent Items

1. FY22 Budget Transfers

2. Accept Donations

3. Disposal of Surplus Items
Discussion Items

Massachusetts Association of School Certificate of Excellence Awards

Memorandum of Understanding between the Needham Police Department
and Needham Public Schools

Update on Health & Safety

School Committee Comments


https://needhamchannel.org/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87932480204?pwd=WnkwQTVLZnZwc0IrbzZLQlBLcUo0Zz09

